

## Legislation Details

Resolution		• •		
		Status:	Passed	
10/7/2019		In control:	City Council	
10/15/2019		Final action:	10/15/2019	
Adopt the resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute an intergovernmental agreement between the City and the Department of Healthcare and Family Services related to enhanced reimbursement for ambulance services.				
1. GEMT IGA N	NAPERVILLE, 2.	GEMT Resolution	on	
Ver. Action By		Acti	on	Result
1 City Cour	ncil	ado	pted	Pass
	10/15/2019 Adopt the resol between the Ci reimbursement 1. GEMT IGA N Ver. Action By	10/15/2019 Adopt the resolution authorizing between the City and the Depar reimbursement for ambulance s 1. GEMT IGA NAPERVILLE, 2. Ver. Action By	10/15/2019 Final action:   Adopt the resolution authorizing the City Manage between the City and the Department of Healther reimbursement for ambulance services.   1. GEMT IGA NAPERVILLE, 2. GEMT Resolution   Ver. Action By	10/15/2019 Final action: 10/15/2019   Adopt the resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute an intergovernmental agr between the City and the Department of Healthcare and Family Services related to ent reimbursement for ambulance services.   1. GEMT IGA NAPERVILLE, 2. GEMT Resolution   Ver. Action By Action